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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 97 MANCINI S. - KTM 2:01.639
Miglior T.

1 2:11.503 15:14:01.735

2 2:17.761 15:16:19.496

3 2:09.019 15:18:28.515

4 2:08.815 15:20:37.330

5 2:02.427 15:22:39.757

6 2:57.237 15:25:36.994

7 2:01.639 15:27:38.633

 Po. 2 - # 969 ZANCHI F. - Husqvarna + 00.063
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.275 15:15:33.415

2 2:03.809 15:17:37.224

3 2:02.516 15:19:39.740

4 2:37.101 15:22:16.841

5 2:01.702 15:24:18.543

6 3:30.013 15:27:48.556

 Po. 3 - # 47 GASPARI A. - KTM + 00.502
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.401 15:14:12.611

2 2:07.644 15:16:20.255

3 2:03.572 15:18:23.827

4 2:02.494 15:20:26.321

5 2:02.141 15:22:28.462

6 2:02.643 15:24:31.105

7 3:20.306 15:27:51.411

 Po. 4 - # 21 PULVIRENTI A. - KTM + 00.826
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.658 15:14:23.462

2 2:10.325 15:16:33.787

3 2:05.000 15:18:38.787

4 2:04.191 15:20:42.978

5 2:02.465 15:22:45.443

6 2:04.194 15:24:49.637

7 2:04.384 15:26:54.021

 Po. 5 - # 14 SIMO M. - KTM + 01.394
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.711 15:14:18.216

2 2:07.275 15:16:25.491

3 2:05.235 15:18:30.726

4 2:03.801 15:20:34.527

5 2:04.082 15:22:38.609

6 2:03.033 15:24:41.642

7 2:05.388 15:26:47.030

 Po. 6 - # 217 RISPOLI B. - KTM + 04.778
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.386 15:14:04.406

2 2:08.836 15:16:13.242

3 2:09.065 15:18:22.307

4 2:10.738 15:20:33.045

5 2:09.152 15:22:42.197

6 2:06.417 15:24:48.614

7 2:54.093 15:27:42.707

 Po. 7 - # 49 BUSATTO P. - KTM + 05.235
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.936 15:14:35.167

2 2:10.339 15:16:45.506

3 2:11.634 15:18:57.140

4 3:07.653 15:22:04.793

5 2:07.084 15:24:11.877

6 2:06.874 15:26:18.751

 Po. 8 - # 261 SALVIATO F. - Husqvarna + 06.761
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.318 15:14:34.621

2 2:16.406 15:16:51.027

3 2:11.996 15:19:03.023

4 2:10.245 15:21:13.268

5 2:40.027 15:23:53.295

6 2:08.400 15:26:01.695

7 2:11.782 15:28:13.477

 Po. 9 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - Husqvarna + 06.776
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.428 15:14:26.474

2 2:12.959 15:16:39.433

3 2:08.798 15:18:48.231

4 4:01.617 15:22:49.848

5 2:08.415 15:24:58.263

6 2:08.747 15:27:07.010

 Po. 10 - # 10 LEFEBVRE K. - Husqvarna + 06.994
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.605 15:14:19.580

2 2:16.042 15:16:35.622

3 2:11.505 15:18:47.127

4 3:03.804 15:21:50.931

5 2:10.055 15:24:00.986

6 2:08.633 15:26:09.619

7 2:10.312 15:28:19.931

 Po. 11 - # 12 FIRMY T. - KTM + 08.235
Diff. Primo

1 3:01.366 15:14:57.371

2 2:18.859 15:17:16.230

3 2:15.531 15:19:31.761

4 2:16.456 15:21:48.217

5 2:10.391 15:23:58.608

6 2:09.874 15:26:08.482

7 2:13.634 15:28:22.116

 Po. 12 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Husqvarna + 08.316
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.916 15:14:22.295

2 2:19.863 15:16:42.158

3 2:13.806 15:18:55.964

4 2:15.368 15:21:11.332

5 2:09.955 15:23:21.287

6 2:10.839 15:25:32.126

7 2:13.515 15:27:45.641

Fastest lap: 2:01.639 
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 Po. 13 - # 973 BIFFI G. - KTM + 08.501
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.117 15:14:25.815

2 2:14.686 15:16:40.501

3 2:10.140 15:18:50.641

4 2:10.411 15:21:01.052

5 2:12.010 15:23:13.062

6 2:12.282 15:25:25.344

7 2:12.411 15:27:37.755

 Po. 14 - # 16 BILLOTTET A. - KTM + 10.460
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.050 15:14:19.067

2 2:20.145 15:16:39.212

3 2:15.968 15:18:55.180

4 2:17.395 15:21:12.575

5 2:16.086 15:23:28.661

6 2:12.099 15:25:40.760

7 2:13.158 15:27:53.918

 Po. 15 - # 2 LEFEBVRE M. - Husqvarna + 11.497
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.705 15:14:37.790

2 2:17.827 15:16:55.617

3 2:17.545 15:19:13.162

4 2:18.380 15:21:31.542

5 2:16.165 15:23:47.707

6 2:13.136 15:26:00.843

7 2:15.195 15:28:16.038

 Po. 16 - # 13 PIVETTA F. - KTM + 14.079
Diff. Primo

1 4:36.989 15:16:37.074

2 2:17.762 15:18:54.836

3 2:15.718 15:21:10.554

4 2:18.806 15:23:29.360

5 2:15.866 15:25:45.226

6 2:18.155 15:28:03.381

 Po. 17 - # 421 MARIANI M. - KTM + 14.862
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.367 15:14:24.733

2 2:16.501 15:16:41.234

 Po. 18 - # 841 MAURI S. - Husqvarna + 16.810
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.313 15:14:16.485

2 2:21.787 15:16:38.272

3 2:22.498 15:19:00.770

4 2:19.914 15:21:20.684

5 2:19.453 15:23:40.137

6 2:18.886 15:25:59.023

7 2:18.449 15:28:17.472

 Po. 19 - # 201 LATTANZI E. - KTM + 17.112
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.685 15:15:03.800

2 4:10.929 15:19:14.729

3 2:22.797 15:21:37.526

4 3:31.708 15:25:09.234

5 2:18.751 15:27:27.985

 Po. 20 - # 4 PUTZ K. - KTM + 19.837
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.441 15:14:37.024

2 2:29.342 15:17:06.366

3 2:21.891 15:19:28.257

4 3:25.057 15:22:53.314

5 2:21.476 15:25:14.790

6 2:45.794 15:28:00.584

Fastest lap: 2:01.639 
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